Vassar Public Schools
District Paid Association Dues
2015-2016

Professional Associations:

National Association of Secondary Sschool
Principals (NASSP/NHS)

Michigan Association of School Administrators
(MASA)

Michigan Association of School Boards (MASB)

MASB Rural & Small Schools

Michigan Institute for Educational Management
(MIEM)

Genesee Area School Business Officials
Michigan Association of Secondary School
Principals (MASSP)

Michigan School Business Officials (MSBO)

Michigan Pupil Auditing & Accounting Assn
Michigan Association for Pupil Transportation

Description

2 memberships

District Fee

Membership
Membership

Membership

2 memberships

1 membership
1 membership
1 membership

Employment Association Dues Paid by Staff in 2014-2015

v N n

Amount

385.00

1,310.00

3,486.00
50.00

260.00
20.00

730.00
132.00

60.00
45.00

Account Number

11.1113.7410.000.0000.04287..5385
11.1232.7410

11.1231.7410
11.1231.7410

11.1231.7410
11.1231.7410

11.1241.7410.000.0000.04287
11.1252.7410.

11.1252.7410
11.1271.7410



