## Vassar Public Schools District Paid Association Dues 2015-2016

Professional Associations:	Description	Amount	Account Number
National Association of Secondary Sschool Principals (NASSP/NHS) Michigan Association of School Administrators	2 memberships	\$ 385.00	11.1113.7410.000.0000.04287\$385
(MASA)	District Fee	\$ 1,310.00	11.1232.7410
Michigan Association of School Boards (MASB)	Membership	\$ 3 <i>,</i> 486.00	11.1231.7410
MASB Rural & Small Schools	Membership	\$ 50.00	11.1231.7410
Michigan Institute for Educational Management (MIEM)	Membership	\$ 260.00	11.1231.7410
Genesee Area School Business Officials		\$ 20.00	11.1231.7410
Michigan Association of Secondary School Principals (MASSP)	2 memberships	\$ 730.00	11.1241.7410.000.0000.04287
Michigan School Business Officials (MSBO)	1 membership	\$ 132.00	11.1252.7410.
Michigan Pupil Auditing & Accounting Assn	1 membership	\$ 60.00	11.1252.7410
Michigan Association for Pupil Transportation	1 membership	\$ 45.00	11.1271.7410

**Employment Association Dues Paid by Staff in 2014-2015**